


Sains.xlsx Non Citizen 2018/2019

Semester 1
Candidature 570.00 570.00 570.00 570.00 570.00 570.00 570.00

Alumni Fee 290.00 290.00 290.00 290.00 290.00 290.00 290.00

Graduation Fee - 1st Payment 195.00 195.00 195.00 195.00 195.00 195.00 195.00

International Student Fees 2,650.00 2,650.00 2,650.00 2,650.00 2,650.00 2,650.00 2,650.00

Other Services Fee 570.00 570.00 570.00 570.00 570.00 570.00 570.00

Recurring Fees:-

(i) Registration 75.00 75.00 75.00 75.00 75.00 75.00 75.00

(ii) Service 150.00 150.00 150.00 150.00 150.00 150.00 150.00

(iii) Library 450.00 450.00 450.00 450.00 450.00 450.00 450.00

(iv) Welfare 150.00 150.00 150.00 150.00 150.00 150.00 150.00

(vii) Recreation 75.00 75.00 75.00 75.00 75.00 75.00 75.00

(vi) ICT 300.00 300.00 300.00 300.00 300.00 300.00 300.00

Tuition Fees 16 4,160.00 16 4,160.00 16 4,160.00 17 5,695.00 15 3,900.00 15 7,950.00 21 14,700.00

Examination Fees 16 256.00 16 256.00 16 256.00 17 272.00 15 240.00 15 240.00 21 336.00

Total 9,891.00 9,891.00 9,891.00 11,442.00 9,615.00 13,665.00 20,511.00

Semester 2

Graduation Fee - 2nd Payment 195.00 195.00 195.00 195.00 195.00 160.00 160.00

Recurring Fees 1,125.00 1,125.00 1,125.00 1,125.00 1,200.00 1,125.00 1,125.00

Tuition Fees 16 4160.00 16 4,160.00 16 4,160.00 17 5,695.00 15 3,900.00 15 7,950.00 12 8,400.00

Examination Fees 16 256.00 16 256.00 16 256.00 17 272.00 15 0.00 15 240.00 12 192.00

Project Paper 5 4,000.00

Fieldwork to Sarawak - - - 7,110.00 - - -

Total 5,736.00 5,736.00 5,736.00 14,397.00 5,295.00 9,475.00 13,877.00

Special Semester

Recurring Fees 225.00

Industrial Attachment 4 2,800.00

Total 3,025.00

Semester 3

Recurring Fees 1,125.00 1,125.00 1,125.00 1,125.00 1,200.00 1,125.00 -

Tuition Fees - - - - 12 3,120.00 - -

Examination Fees - - - - 12 0.00 - -

Project Paper 10 4,350.00 10 3,250.00 10 8,600.00 9 7,695.00 - 12 6,060.00 -

Total 5,475.00 4,375.00 9,725.00 8,820.00 4,320.00 7,185.00 0.00

Semester 4

Recurring Fees 1,125.00 1,125.00 1,125.00 1,125.00 1,200.00 1,125.00 -

Total 1,125.00 1,125.00 1,125.00 1,125.00 1,200.00 1,125.00 0.00

Semester 5

Recurring Fees 1,125.00 1,125.00 1,125.00 1,125.00 1,200.00 1,125.00 -

Project Paper - - - - - - -

Total 1,125.00 1,125.00 1,125.00 1,125.00 1,200.00 1,125.00 0.00

Semester 6 onwards

Recurring Fees 1,125.00 1,125.00 1,125.00 1,125.00 1,200.00 1,125.00 -

Project Paper (3rd Time) 5 2,175.00 5 1,625.00 5 4,300.00 4.5 3,847.50 - 6 3,030.00 -

Total 3,300.00 2,750.00 5,425.00 4,972.50 1,200.00 4,155.00 0.00

Grand Total 26,652.00 25,002.00 33,027.00 41,881.50 22,830.00 36,730.00 37,413.00

Total Credit Hours
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All fees are subjected to ammendment by the Management of University of Malaya
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Semester 1
Candidature 570.00 570.00 570.00 570.00 570.00 790.00 790.00

Alumni Fee 290.00 290.00 290.00 290.00 290.00 290.00 290.00

Graduation Fee - 1st Payment 195.00 195.00 195.00 195.00 195.00 195.00 195.00

International Student Fees 2,650.00 2,650.00 2,650.00 2,650.00 2,650.00 2,650.00 2,650.00

Other Services Fee 570.00 570.00 570.00 570.00 570.00 570.00 570.00

Recurring Fees:-

(i) Registration 75.00 75.00 75.00 75.00 75.00 75.00 75.00

(ii) Service 150.00 150.00 150.00 150.00 150.00 150.00 150.00

(iii) Library 450.00 450.00 450.00 450.00 450.00 450.00 450.00

(iv) Welfare 150.00 150.00 150.00 150.00 150.00 150.00 150.00

(vii) Recreation 75.00 75.00 75.00 75.00 75.00 75.00 75.00

(vi) ICT 300.00 300.00 300.00 300.00 300.00 300.00 300.00

Tuition Fees 8 2,080.00 8 2,080.00 780.00 780.00 780.00 795.00 795.00
Examination Fees 8 400.00 8 400.00 150.00 150.00 150.00 150.00 150.00
Research Fees - - 2,560.00 1,620.00 4,295.00 2,745.00 4,350.00
Supervison Fees - - - - - - -
Submission of Dissertation/Thesis - 1st Payment 1,330.00 1,330.00 1,330.00 1,330.00 1,330.00 1,400.00 1,400.00

Total 9,285.00 9,285.00 10,295.00 9,355.00 12,030.00 10,785.00 12,390.00

Semester 2

Graduation Fee - 2nd Payment 195.00 195.00 195.00 195.00 195.00 195.00 195.00

Recurring Fees 1,125.00 1,125.00 1,125.00 1,125.00 1,125.00 1,125.00 1,125.00

Tuition Fees 8 2,080.00 8 2,080.00 - - - - -

Examination Fees 8 400.00 8 400.00 - - - - -

Research Fees - - 2,560.00 1,620.00 4295.00 2,745.00 4,350.00
Supervison Fees - - - - - - -
Submission of Dissertation/Thesis - 2nd Payment 1,330.00 1,330.00 1,330.00 1,330.00 1,330.00 1,400.00 1,400.00
Fieldwork to Sarawak - - - - - - -

Total 5,130.00 5,130.00 5,210.00 4,270.00 6,945.00 5,465.00 7,070.00

Semester 3

Recurring Fees 1,125.00 1,125.00 1,125.00 1,125.00 1,125.00 1,125.00 1,125.00
Tuition Fees - - - - - - -

Examination Fees - - - - - - -

Research Fees 40 5,715.00 40 5,440.00 - - - - -

Project Paper (1st Time) - - 1,280.00 810.00 2,147.50 2,745.00 4,350.00
Supervison Fees - - - - - - -
Submission of Dissertation/Thesis - 3rd Payment - - - - - 1,400.00 1,400.00

Total 6,840.00 6,565.00 2,405.00 1,935.00 3,272.50 5,270.00 6,875.00

Semester 4

Recurring Fees 1,125.00 1,125.00 1,125.00 1,125.00 1,125.00 1,125.00 1,125.00

Research Fees 2,857.50 2,720.00 1,280.00 810.00 2,147.50 2,745.00 4,350.00
Supervison Fees - - - - - - -
Submission of Dissertation/Thesis - 4th Payment - - - - - 1,400.00 1,400.00

Total 3,982.50 3,845.00 2,405.00 1,935.00 3,272.50 5,270.00 6,875.00

Semester 5

Recurring Fees 1,125.00 1,125.00 1,125.00 1,125.00 1,125.00 1,125.00 1,125.00
Research Fee 2,857.50 2,720.00 1,280.00 810.00 2,147.50 1,372.50 2,175.00
Project Paper (2nd Time) - - - - - - -
Supervison Fees - - - - - - -

Total 3,982.50 3,845.00 2,405.00 1,935.00 3,272.50 2,497.50 3,300.00

Semester 6 onwards

Recurring Fees 1,125.00 1,125.00 1,125.00 1,125.00 1,125.00 1,125.00 1,125.00
Research Fees 2,857.50 2,720.00 1,280.00 810.00 2,147.50 1,372.50 2,175.00
Project Paper (3rd Time) - - - - - - -

Supervison Fees - - - - - - -

Total 3,982.50 3,845.00 2,405.00 1,935.00 3,272.50 2,497.50 3,300.00

Grand Total 33,202.50 32,515.00 25,125.00 21,365.00 32,065.00 31,785.00 39,810.00

Total Credit Hours 3 3 3 3 356

All fees are subjected to ammendment by the Management of University of Malaya

SVATS

RM265/ch

Master of Science             

(Science & Technology)                                                                             

Dissertation

Master of Science             

(Physics/Bilology/ 

Chemistry/Geology)                                                                             

Dissertation

56

Faculty of Science -Non-Citizen 

2018/2019 until 2020/2021

Master of Science

(Biotechnology)

 Mixed Mode

Master of Science             

(Mathematics)                                                                             

Dissertation

SVATS

RM265/ch

SMADS

RM260/ch

Credit 

Hours

Master of Science

(Environmental Management 

Technology)

Mixed ModeComponent of Fees

Doctor of Philosophy 

(Physics/Biology/ 

Chemistry/Geology)

SOAKD

RM260/ch

SOCKD

RM260/ch

SMADS

RM260/ch

Doctor of Philosophy 

(Mathematics, Science 

& Technology)

SMADS

RM260/ch

Credit 

Hours

2


